10

1

12

13

14

531

519

449

497

439

516

463

562

520

560

499

550

522

512

E

C

D David
Krauss

G ) Grant
Miller

| lan
Bloom

Evan
Mullholand

| ) Isaac
Smith

Cody
Adelsperger

R Rylan

Shepherd

0O Owen
Wise

0 Owen
Miller

T ) Thomas
Schiefer

) Collin
Wertz

L Levi
Reynoso

J Juke
Pinkston

J ) Jacob
Collins

Open Door Christian

Old Fort

Hopewell-Loudon

Mohawk

Crestview

Old Fort

Keystone

Seneca East

Old Fort

Seneca East

Mohawk

Sand. Central Cath.

Old Fort

Norwalk Catholic

<5

10

<5

1

12

109

43

165

199

Incomplete

43

149

70

43

70

199

Incomplete

43

214

14

16

10

11:43.37

11:44.89

11:51.65

12:20.43

12:31.62

12:33.96

12:34.15

12:37.10

12:38.61

12:38.92

12:41.05

12:55.93

13:02.54

13:03.41



15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

539

462

557

423

554

440

518

485

452

536

491

502

530

558

D

c  Carter
Jester

N Noah
Saunders

R ) Remington
Newell

A ) Alejandro
DelLeon

A Aiden
Falter

W Wyatt
Turchan

R Reed
Hessick

Daniel
Muckerheide

M ) Maveric
Flory

A Adrian
Williams

) Connor
Watkins

L Luke
Fawcett

s Samuel
Humphrey

J 1Jamison
Ruffing

Plymouth Shiloh

Keystone

Seneca East

Brookside

Seneca East

Crestview

Old Fort

Learwood

Hopewell-Loudon

Open Door Christian

Learwood

New London

Open Door Christian

Seneca East

<5

13

14

15

16

<5

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Incomplete

149

70

197

70

Incomplete

43

123

165

109

123

203

109

70

15

14

13:04.39

13:05.86

13:13.24

13:22.62

13:24.46

13:24.63

13:27.86

13:29.11

13:29.68

13:31.02

13:31.30

13:36.07

13:41.72

13:44.44



29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

492

475

438

456

424

523

505

521

511

483

559

428

538

556

O

J ) Jack
Wells

T ) Tommy

Carone

£  Easton
Smith

v ) Matthew

M

Gordon

lan
LaScola

p  Patrick
Bibb

Michael
Hardman

R 'Roman

Schatzinger

B

Miller

N ) Noah
Alt

0O ) Owen
Lam

Owen

Brody
Corfman

| ) Isaac
Woods

N Nolan
Kelley

Learwood

Learwood

Crestview

Keystone

Brookside

Open Door Christian

New London

Old Fort

Norwalk Catholic

Learwood

Seneca East

Bucyrus

Open Door Christian

Seneca East

25

26

<5

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

(34)

35

36

(37)

123

123

Incomplete

149

197

109

203

43

214

123

70

295

109

70

14

10

1

13:44.47

13:44.78

14:00.82

14:04.37

14:10.15

14:12.77

14:12.90

14:14.12

14:14.73

14:16.64

14:24.20

14:28.49

14:28.60

14:29.20



43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

425

468

501

551

450

489

442

515

517

466

532

513

422

453

A Alex

MacDonald

B Brock

Baughman

¢ Caleb
Deal

) Graham

V4

Zimmerman

B Brady
Coppus

B )Brayden
Trigiani
N ) Nathan
Doane

F ) Franklyn
Wright

N Nolan
Dubois

Zane
Augoustidis

J 1Jonah
Lira
T Tanner
Denman

X ) Xavier
Centifanti

p ) Parker
Jackson

Brookside

Learwood

New London

Sand. Central Cath.

Hopewell-Loudon

Learwood

Firelands

Norwalk Catholic

Old Fort

Learwood

Open Door Christian

Norwalk Catholic

Brookside

Hopewell-Loudon

38

(39)

40

<5

41

(42)

43

44

(45)

>7

(46)

47

48

49

197

123

203

Incomplete

165

123

325

214

43

123

109

214

197

165

16

12

10

10

14:29.66

14:31.16

14:33.18

14:34.31

14:36.67

14:37.09

14:37.36

14:41.59

14:47.12

14:51.83

14:52.05

14:53.09

14:53.26

14:54.30



57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

493

526

458

461

467

454

508

448

472

544

500

498

507

455

D ) Dempsey
Lyall

K Kest
Deckerd

| ) Logan
Holloway

A JAnderson
Miller

A Aden
Baisden

X ) Xavier
Parker

T, Tate
Mitchell

v ) Michael
Barrick

¢ Colin
Byrne

R) Rye
Jepson

7 ) Zachary
Brownell

v Mason
Theis

| Louis
Malcolm

G) Gavin
Coughlin

Mansfield

Open Door Christian

Keystone

Keystone

Learwood

Hopewell-Loudon

New London

Hopewell-Loudon

Learwood

Sailorway

New London

Mohawk

New London

Keystone

<5

(50)

51

52

>7

53

54

(55)

>7

56

57

58

(59)

(60)

Incomplete

109

149

149

123

165

203

165

123

368

203

199

203

149

18

13

14:55.45

14:56.00

14:56.93

14:59.62

15:00.13

15:01.78

15:06.61

15:08.33

15:10.75

15:12.12

15:12.68

15:12.75

15:12.97

15:14.68



7

72

73

74

75

76

7

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

533

473

478

535

561

490

429

470

552

488

553

527

434

528

| Liam
Miller

F ) Finnegan
Campbell

L Liam
Distefano

c) Cooper
Szwagulak

| Isaac
Thompson

A ) Adam
Walker

£ Ethan
Corfman

B )Brayden
Bell

H  Henry
Bour

C ) Cayden
Reese

J ) Jaxon
Carter

A Andrew
Hanrahan

B Ben
Watson

W) Wesley
Hanrahan

Open Door Christian

Learwood

Learwood

Open Door Christian

Seneca East

Learwood

Bucyrus

Learwood

Seneca East

Learwood

Seneca East

Open Door Christian

Bucyrus

Open Door Christian

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

61

>7

>7

>7

>7

>7

62

>7

109

123

123

109

70

123

295

123

70

123

70

109

295

109

1"

1

15:18.38

15:23.72

15:24.74

15:26.03

15:28.29

15:30.16

15:34.60

15:35.87

15:36.08

15:36.28

15:40.38

15:45.30

15:46.06

15:46.96



85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

480

496

494

486

451

433

443

482

421

484

471

509

444

436

J Jesse
Gundersen

T ) Tyson
Kirian
T ) Timmy
Horner

J ) Josh
Neipp

B Brandon
Fitzpatrick

¢ ) Chance
Prater

| ) Lucas
Frederick

| ) Lucas
Kereky

J ) Jaxson
Centifanti

s Sean
McNulty

G Gavin
Berner

K Kyle
Speicher

K ) Kale
Meinke

B ) Blake
Smith

Learwood

Mohawk

Mohawk

Learwood

Hopewell-Loudon

Bucyrus

Firelands

Learwood

Brookside

Learwood

Learwood

New London

Firelands

Columbia

>7

63

64

>7

(65)

66

67

>7

68

>7

>7

(69)

70

<5

123

199

199

123

165

295

325

123

197

123

123

203

325

Incomplete

1

12

12

17

15:49.94

15:50.50

15:51.49

15:54.83

15:55.96

16:05.24

16:11.23

16:14.48

16:35.13

16:36.14

16:46.35

16:46.36

16:49.32

16:49.36



Cody

99 ! Wolford

7 Crestview <5 Incomplete 14 16:49.41

100 426 Austin 7 Bucyrus 71 295 1 16:59.93

Barkus



101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

555

479

435

476

549

446

447

506

477

427

487

432

542

548

A ) Andrew
Hillis

J John

Fullerton

) Caleb
Kruzer

J ) Joey
Cuomo

p ) Patrick
Kelly

| ' Landon
Smith

J ) Jack
Wotton

¢ Charlie

Malcolm

s Sam
Decker

K Keaton

Coleman

J ) Jay
Patel

G ) Gavin
Lutz

D ) Dominic
Burrelli

N Nick

Shipman

Seneca East

Learwood

Columbia

Learwood

Sand. Central Cath.

Firelands

Firelands

New London

Learwood

Bucyrus

Learwood

Bucyrus

Sailorway

Sailorway

>7

>7

<5

>7

<5

72

73

>7

>7

(74)

>7

(75)

76

77

70

123

Incomplete

123

Incomplete

325

325

203

123

295

123

295

368

368

17

16

12

12

1

1

13

13

17:06.89

17:19.27

17:20.59

17:26.39

17:36.86

17:39.73

17:39.88

17:55.27

18:02.03

18:03.94

18:33.48

19:11.28

19:19.46

19:29.70



115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

546

469

431

524

541

514

510

460

563

545

540

A

0O Oliver
Pulley

Anar
Bayarbadrakh

G ) Gionni
Floyd

T ) Taytum
Bibb

G Gabe
Tackett

0 ) Owen
Fries

v Michael
Swords

v ) Mitchell
Lewis

G ) Gunner
Broud

R Ryan

McGlothin

W Weston
Smith

Sailorway

Learwood

Bucyrus

Open Door Christian

Plymouth Shiloh

Norwalk Catholic

New London

Keystone

Wellington

Sailorway

Plymouth Shiloh

78

>7

>7

>7

<5

79

>7

(80)

<5

81

<5

368

123

295

109

Incomplete

214

203

149

Incomplete

368

Incomplete

13

1"

15

10

19

13

15

19:43.51

20:03.89

20:39.62

21:40.60

21:41.85

22:09.69

22:14.79

22:18.19

23:13.15

27:27.39

2:24:37.38



TEAM

Old Fort

Seneca East

Open Door Christian

Learwood

Keystone

Hopewell-Loudon

Brookside

Mohawk

New London

Norwalk Catholic

Bucyrus

Firelands

Sailorway,

Crestview

Plymouth Shiloh

Sand. Central Cath.

Columbia

Mansfield

Wellington

PLACE

10

12

13

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

INC

SCORE

43

70

109

123

149

165

197

199

203

214

295

325

368

TOTAL CHIP TIME

1:03:27.8

1:05:38.1

1:07:37.5

1:08:46.3

1:09:40.9

1:09:54.0

1:13:30.8

1:11:56.2

1:12:41.4

1:19:02.5

1:18:54.3

1:22:57.5

1:41:12.2

AVG PACE

6:21

6:34

6:46

6:53

6:58

6:59

7:21

712

7:16

7:54

7:53

8:18

10:07

FINISHER
1

18

15

22

12

35

43

56

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER

20

21

13

19

28

10

30

32

61

67

76

<5

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER
3

14

23

25

27

41

38

58

40

44

62

70

77

<5

<5

<5

FINISHER
4

1

29

26

51

49

48

63

54

47

66

72

78

<5


https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754378
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754383
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754382
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754379
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754372
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754375
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754368
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754377
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754373
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754381
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754369
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754371
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754386
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754370
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754385
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754387
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754374
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754380
https://runsignup.com/Race/Results/172010/TeamResults/TeamDetails-33531-754384



